PERMANENT
PARCEL

numeer 01=32-401-003

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFTIUN
5.1%A

13 TERRA WOODS-SECTION 1

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-9-73

9-3-74
T=19=76

5-17-83
12-15-86
8-16-94

10-12-99
1-13-04

TERRA HOMES INC.

STACY JOHN W & JULIA
STONE ROBERT F & BETTY J

STONE BETTY J
RODGERS ROY A & MYRINE
DUNN TROY & ANITA R

DUNN ANITA R
SHIPMAN JOHN W & NENA S

C.F.9.00
CF- .58.00
NO C.,F.

C.F. 80.00
C.F. 137.50

NO FEE
SP 190,100

=SIEEE= 131 RRNT-34485




